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   Affiliate:            Tri- State Budgerigar Society Day 2    

   Judge: Bob Wlson Show Date:  July 29, 2012

Person Prepared Report:  CHUCK ROMANO 

               Number of Birds             Number of Exhibitors

Address:   22 INNERHILL LANE

  Champion: 91 11      MATAWAN , NJ 07747

 

  Intermediate: 41 5

 

  Novice: 31 7 Phone:    732 583 1591

  Junior: 11 4

  Endangered: 22 8 E-mail:   CHUCK83R@AOL.COM

  TOTAL: 174 27

EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 714 Henry Timmes Y/F Cinnamon Sky C HJT-196 2011

Best Opposite Sex 731 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey Green H 8S-250 2012

Best Young 731 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey Green H 8S-250 2012

Best Young Opp.Sex 1 Shawn Romano Cinnamon Sky C SJR-03 2012

Second Best In Show 731 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey Green H 8S-250 2012

Third Best In Show 751 Chuck Romano Grey Green C CVR-10 2010

Fourth Best In Show 790 Dave & Pam Collier Recessive Pied Sky C DPC-45 2011

Fifth Best In Show 723 Stu Sacks Cobalt H 8S-57 2011

Sixth Best In Show 717 Julie Willis Opaline Dark Green C JEW-147 2009

Seventh Best In Show 424 Alan Bundy Dark Green H AWB-33 2010

Eighth Best In Show 732 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Sky H 8S-185 2011

Ninth Best In Show 701 Pablo Ortiz Light Green Normal C 90Q-54 2011

Tenth Best In Show 425 Alan Bundy Light Green Normal H AWB-55 2011

BEST ENDANGERED 420 JoAnn Boyle Frosted Pied Cobalt C JCB-6 2011

Best Opposite Sex 759 Chuck Romano Mottle Grey Green H CVR-08 2010

Best Young 782 Barbara Waterman Darkeyed Clear White C 46Y-111 2012

Best Young Opp.Sex 770 Maureen Broderick Easley Clearbody GG H MAB-3 2012

Second Best In Show 759 Chuck Romano Mottle Grey Green H CVR-08 2010

Third Best In Show 720 Julie Willis Clearflighted Pied Sky C JEW-10 2011

Fourth Best In Show 767 Maureen Broderick Slate C MAB-88 2011

Fifth Best In Show 765 Maureen Broderick FBC Greywing Grey C MAB-14 2010

Sixth Best In Show 782 Barbara Waterman Darkeyed Clear White C 46Y-111 2012

Seventh Best In Show 421 JoAnn Boyle Darkeyed Clear White H JCB-29 2011

Eighth Best In Show 770 Maureen Broderick Easley Clearbody GG H MAB-3 2012

Ninth Best In Show 766 Maureen Broderick Fallow Violet C MAB-102 2011

Tenth Best In Show 761 Teddy Davis Cobalt FBC Greywing C GLD-467 2010
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EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 714 Henry Timmes Y/F Cinnamon Sky C HJT-196 2011

Best Opposite Sex 731 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey Green H 8S-250 2012

Best Young 731 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey Green H 8S-250 2012

Best Young Opp.Sex 791 Dave & Pam Collier Recessive Pied Sky C DPC-39 2012

Second 731 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey Green H 8S-250 2012

Third 751 Chuck Romano Grey Green C CVR-10 2010

Fourth 790 Dave & Pam Collier Recessive Pied Sky C DPC-45 2011

Fifth 723 Stu Sacks Cobalt H 8S-57 2011

Sixth 717 Julie Willis Opaline Dark Green C JEW-147 2009

Seventh 732 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Sky H 8S-185 2011

Eighth 701 Pablo Ortiz Light Green Normal C 90Q-54 2011

Ninth 711 Henry Timmes Sky Normal C HJT-89 2011

Tenth 791 Dave & Pam Collier Recessive Pied Sky C DPC-39 2012

BEST INTERMEDIATE 424 Alan Bundy Dark Green H AWB-33 2010

Best Opposite Sex 430 Alan Bundy Grey Green C AWB-41 2009

Best Young 455 Pauline Domenge Lutino H 57P-58 2012

Best Young Opp.Sex 412 Mike Romano Cinnamon Sky C MDR-01 2012

Second 425 Alan Bundy Light Green Normal H AWB-55 2011

Third 430 Alan Bundy Grey Green C AWB-41 2009

Fourth 448 Alan Bundy Yellow C AWB-3 2011

Fifth 449 Pauline Domenge Light Green Normal C 57P-28 2010

Sixth 431 Alan Bundy Grey Green C AWB-44 2011

Seventh 413 Mike Romano Spangle Sky C MDR-05 2009

Eighth 428 Alan Bundy Grey Green C AWB-2 2011

Ninth 457 Pauline Domenge Dominant Pied Green H 57P-56 2012

Tenth 455 Pauline Domenge Lutino H 57P-58 2012

BEST NOVICE 237 Greg Arena Grey Green C GMA-1 2012

Best Opposite Sex 245 Larry Cinquegrana D/F Spangle Yellow H LRC-33 2011

Best Young 237 Greg Arena Grey Green C GMA-1 2012

Best Young Opp. Sex 243 Rae Cronin Lutino H RPC-19 2012

Second 244 Rae Cronin Grey Green C RPC-10 2011

Third 240 Rae Cronin Grey C RPC-15 2011

Fourth 245 Larry Cinquegrana D/F Spangle Yellow H LRC-33 2011

Fifth 228 Wendy & Rafael Garcia Cinnamon Light Green C RAFA-152 2012

Sixth 235 Greg Arena Sky C 18Z-3 2011

Seventh 238 Rae Cronin Grey H RPC-20 2011

Eighth 202 Joyce D'Accardi Light Green Normal C JGD-08 2011

Ninth 241 Rae Cronin Spangle Sky C RPC-12 2012

Tenth 243 Rae Cronin Lutino H RPC-19 2012
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EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST JUNIOR 1 Shawn Romano Cinnamon Sky C SJR-03 2012

Best Opposite Sex 2 Shawn Romano Cinnamon Sky H SJR-05 2012

Best Young 1 Shawn Romano Cinnamon Sky C SJR-03 2012

Best Young Opp. Sex 2 Shawn Romano Cinnamon Sky H SJR-05 2012

Second 2 Shawn Romano Cinnamon Sky H SJR-05 2012

Third 9 Owen Covello Cn Opaline Grey Green H OBC-23 2011

Fourth 6 Gregory Covello Cinnamon Spangle H GC2-23 2012

Fifth 3 Gregory Covello Cn Opaline Grey Green H GC2-7 2011

Sixth 4 Gregory Covello Grey Green C GC2-24 2011

Seventh 5 Gregory Covello D/F Spangle Yellow H GC2-10 2011

Eighth 10 Owen Covello Grey Green C OBC-20 2012

Ninth 8 Owen Covello Cobalt C OBC-22 2012

Tenth 11 Victoria Halbert Sky C 19V-5 2009

EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH

CC WINNERS 

Light Green 701 Pablo Ortiz Light Green Normal C 90Q-54 2011 17 6

Dark Green 424 Alan Bundy Dark Green H AWB-33 2010 6 5

Sky 711 Henry Timmes Sky Normal C HJT-89 2011 13 10

Cobalt 723 Stu Sacks Cobalt H 8S-57 2011 5 5

Grey Green 751 Chuck Romano Grey Green C CVR-10 2010 23 11

Grey 712 Henry Timmes Grey C HJT-357 2011 12 7

Opaline Green 717 Julie Willis Opaline Dark Green C JEW-147 2009 6 6

Opaline Blue ***226 Wendy & Rafael Garcia Opaline Blue C RAFA-164 2012 1 1

Cinnamon Green 731 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey Green H 8S-250 2012 9 6

Cinnamon Blue 732 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Sky H 8S-185 2011 4 3

Opaline Cinnamon 456 Pauline Domenge Opaline Cinnamon G G H 57P-95 2012 5 5

Lutino 455 Pauline Domenge Lutino H 57P-58 2012 7 5

Lacewing 756 Chuck Romano  Lacewing Yellow C CVR-733 2007 2 2

Spangle 757 Chuck Romano Spangle Grey C CVR-40 2010 8 7

Double Factor Spangle 245 Larry Cinquegrana D/F Spangle Yellow H LRC-33 2011 3 3

Dominant Pied 718 Julie Willis Dominant Pied Y/F Grey C JEW-7 2010 4 3

Recessive Pied 790 Dave & Pam Collier Recessive Pied Sky C DPC-45 2011 5 2

Yellow Face 714 Henry Timmes Y/F Cinnamon Sky C HJT-196 2011 6 4

Greywing ***773 Maureen Broderick Greywing Sky C MAB-103 2011 1 1

Texas Clearbody 772 Maureen Broderick Texas Clearbody Grey C MAB-11 2010 4 3

Yellow 448 Alan Bundy Yellow C AWB-3 2011 5 5

White 749 Stu Sacks White Grey H 8S-124 2011 4 2

Violet  ***750 Stu Sacks Violet C 8S-155 2009 1 1

Any Other Color ***7 Owen Covello Cn White Dominant Pied H OBC-19 2012 1 1

Crested 764 Maureen Broderick Crested Sky H MAB-145 2011 2 2

FBC Greywing 765 Maureen Broderick FBC Greywing Grey C MAB-14 2010 2 2

Fallow 766 Maureen Broderick Fallow Violet C MAB-102 2011 4 3

Slate 767 Maureen Broderick Slate C MAB-88 2011 2 2

Dutch, Frosted Pied 420 JoAnn Boyle Frosted Pied Cobalt C JCB-6 2011 6 4

Dark-eyed Clear 782 Barbara Waterman Darkeyed Clear White C 46Y-111 2012 3 3

Easley Clearbody 770 Maureen Broderick Easley Clearbody GG H MAB-3 2012 2 2

AOARV 759 Chuck Romano Mottle Grey Green H CVR-08 2010 1 1

*** Points do not count, only one exhibitor


